APACH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
US Distributor: Axxis
www.axxisus.com      Tel. 888-392-9947
LT-50LLAC
Finish Nailers
15 / 16 GA Finish Nailer & Concrete Nailer,  Light Duty
Fasteners
。   15 GA Finish Nails :   .069” / 1.75 mm
。   16 GA Finish Nails :   .063 x .055” / 1.6 x1.4 mm
。   15 GA 1.83 Concrete Nails : Ø .072” / 1.83 mm
Features
。   Accepts Both 16 GA Finish Nails & .072” (1.83 mm)
      Concrete Nails
。   360° Adjustable Air Deflector
。   Light Weight
。   Well Balanced
。   No-Mar Rubber Pad Available (#22903801)
。   Long Magazine
Tool Specifications
Weight
1.4 kgs
3.08 lbs
250 x 58 x 250 mm
9.8” x 2.3” x 9.8”
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
5 - 7 kg / cm2
70 - 100 psi
Operating
Pressure
80 - 100 nails
80 - 100 nails
Lead
Capacity
Applications
。   Finish work
。   Trim work
。   Window beading
。   Furniture
。   Case Goods
LMF-40LAC
3.Nailers/Finish
0”
1”
2”
3”
LMF-40LAC
I correct the wrong number of mm.
1” 25
3/4” 19
9/16” 14
3/8” 10
1 1/4” 32
1 1/2” 38mm
DA-64E
0”
1”
2”
1 3/4” 45
1 1/2” 38
1 1/4” 32
2” 50
2 1/4” 57
2 1/2” 64mm
LNF-50E
0”
1”
2”
3”
LNF-50E
I correct the wrong number of mm.
1” 25
1 1/4” 32
1 1/2” 38
1 3/4” 45
2” 50mm
100pcs
25˚
LNF-32AD
0”
1”
2”
LNF-32AD
1” 25
1 3/16” 30
1 1/4” 32mm
3/4” 20
5/8” 15
1/2” 12
LNF-50AC
0”
1”
2”
LNF-50AC
1” 25
1 1/4” 30
1 3/8”
35
1 1/2”
40
1 3/4”
45
2” 50mm
3/4” 20
5/8” 15
LT-1664A
0”
1”
2”
LT-1664A
1” 25
1 1/4” 30
1 3/8” 35
1 1/2”
40
1 3/4” 45
2” 50
2 1/4” 57
2 1/2” 64mm
3/4” 20
5/8” 15
LT-50LLAC
0”
1”
2”
LT-50LLAC
I correct the wrong number of mm.
1” 25
1 1/4”
30
1 3/8” 35
1 1/2”
40
1 3/4” 45
2” 50mm
3/4” 20
5/8” 15
LT-1650AC
0”
1”
2”
1” 25
1 3/8” 35
1 1/2” 38
1 3/4” 45
2” 50mm
3/4” 19
5/8” 16
LT-1650AC
I correct the wrong number of mm.
DA-64E
PT-635
PT-635
0”
1”
1”
0”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4” 20
15
12.5
1 3/8”
1 ” 25mm
30mm
1 3/16" 30mm
1 3/16" 30mm
1/2”
5/8”
3/4” 20
15
12.5
1 3/8”
1 ” 25mm
35mm
LT-50LLAC